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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

W.P 309-B/2021()

W.P 322-B/2021()

W.P 21-B/2022()

W.P 236-B/2022()

Anwar Sajjad etc

Fahad Shah

Hanifullah

Karimullah etc

Court No: 2

W.P 424/2022

Anwar Sajjad etc

Feroza Bibi

Samina bibi

Sama Gul

Noor Shayat Bibi

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

Basir Gul Baz

M.Tariq Qureshi

Ahmad Jan Khattak

M.Riaz Khattak, Bahadur Sher
Khan

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Feroza Bibi
V/s

Abdullah Khattak

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(23000)

(23028)

(24838)

(25430)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

1.

W.P 65-B/2023()

W.P 140-B/2023
with IR()

W.P 188-B/2023()

W.P 924-B/2021
With IR()

Mst Bushra etc

Mst Sadia Saeed etc

Muhammad Raza etc

Shahida Bibi etc

Court No: 1

W.P 208/2023

W.P 245/2023

Abidullah

Zeenat Zeeshan etc

Sohan

Abidullah

Zeenat Zeeshan

Jahanzeb

Zahidul Haq

Farhanullah Graan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Sadia Saeedi

Muhammad Raza etc

V/s

V/s

Irfanullah Khattak

Muslim Jan

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(27468)

(27693)

(27878)

(24746)


